B72240B0231K001
Part Number B72240B0231K001
Manufacturer EPCOS
Description VARISTOR 360V 40KA CHASSIS
Quantity Available 233 pcs in stock
Datasheets B72240B0231K001.pdf
B72240B0231K001 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of B72240B0231K001
Manufacturer Part Number B72240B0231K001 Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer EPCOS Description VARISTOR 360V 40KA CHASSIS
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 233
Varistor Voltage (Typ) 360V Varistor Voltage (Min) 324V
Varistor Voltage (Max) 396V Series HighE
Packaging Bulk Package / Case Module
Other Names
495-75780
B40K230
B40K230-ND
B72240B 231K 1
B72240B231K1
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Number of Circuits 1 Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Maximum DC Volts 300V
Maximum AC Volts 230V Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 18 Weeks
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Energy 460J
Detailed Description 360V 40kA Varistor 1 Circuit Chassis Mount Module Current - Surge 40kA
Capacitance @ Frequency 5600pF @ 1kHz
EPCOS with warrantied and confidence. RFQ B72240B0231K001 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for B72240B0231K001
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
B72240B0421K001 VARISTOR 680V 40KA CHASSIS EPCOS 4 pcs
B72232B0461K001 VARISTOR 750V 25KA CHASSIS EPCOS 20 pcs
B72240B0551K001 VARISTOR 910V 40KA CHASSIS EPCOS 187 pcs
B72240B0131K001 VARISTOR 205V 40KA CHASSIS EPCOS 873 pcs
B72240B0681K001 VARISTOR 1100V 40KA CHASSIS EPCOS 26 pcs
B72240B0441K001 VARISTOR 715V 40KA CHASSIS EPCOS 100 pcs
B72240B0271K001 VARISTOR 430V 40KA CHASSIS EPCOS 390 pcs
B72240B0381K001 VARISTOR 620V 40KA CHASSIS EPCOS 14 pcs
B72240B0461K001 VARISTOR 750V 40KA CHASSIS EPCOS 500 pcs
B72232B0441K001 VARISTOR 715V 25KA CHASSIS EPCOS 500 pcs
B72240B0251K001 VARISTOR 390V 40KA CHASSIS EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
B72232B0681K001 VARISTOR 1100V 25KA CHASSIS EPCOS 120 pcs
B72232B0551K001 VARISTOR 910V 25KA CHASSIS EPCOS 643 pcs
B72232B0381K001 VARISTOR 620V 25KA CHASSIS EPCOS 58 pcs
B72240B0750K001 VARISTOR BLOCK 75VRMS 40MM EPCOS 54 pcs
B72240B0321K001 VARISTOR 510V 40KA CHASSIS EPCOS 40 pcs
B72240B0151K001 VARISTOR 240V 40KA CHASSIS EPCOS 20 pcs
B72232B0751K001 VARISTOR 1200V 25KA CHASSIS EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
B72232B0421K001 VARISTOR 680V 25KA CHASSIS EPCOS 14 pcs
B72232B251K1 B72232B251K1 EPCOS EPCOS 40 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
B72240B0231K001 Details PDF